
1 HJR179

2 183949-2

3 By Representative Hall

4 RFD: Rules 

5 First Read: 14-MAR-17 

 

Page 0



HJR179

1  

2 ENROLLED, House Joint Resolution,

3 COMMENDING MINIYA I. ALI ON BEING NAMED ALABAMA'S

4 FIRST GLOBAL CITIZEN FELLOW.

5  

6 WHEREAS, it is a great pleasure to extend

7 commendations and congratulations to Miniya I. Ali of

8 Huntsville, Alabama, on being selected as Alabama's first

9 Global Citizen Year Fellow; after a week of intensive training

10 at Stanford University, she will be traveling to Senegal, West

11 Africa, to complete an 8-month community apprenticeship; and 

12 WHEREAS, Global Citizen Year is a non-profit social

13 enterprise that selects outstanding young leaders from across

14 the country for a bridge year immersed in everyday life in a

15 community far from home following graduation from high school;

16 living with a host family, the fellows contribute to local

17 projects in fields such as education, health, and the

18 environment; and 

19 WHEREAS, through ongoing training and coaching from

20 expert Team Leaders, the fellows develop confidence, skills,

21 and a sense of purpose to set them up for success in college;

22 and 

23 WHEREAS, as an emerging leader, Miniya I. Ali has

24 earned this opportunity and is deserving of this special

25 recognition; now therefore, 
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1 BE IT RESOLVED BY BOTH HOUSES THEREOF CONCURRING,

2 That Miniya I. Ali is honored and commended for her

3 outstanding record of achievement, and this resolution is

4 offered in highest tribute to her along with heartiest

5 congratulations on being named Alabama's First Global Citizen

6 Year Fellow.
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1  

2  

3    

4  Speaker of the House of Representatives  

5    

6  President and Presiding Officer of the Senate  

House of Representatives7

I hereby certify that the within Act originated in8
9 and was adopted by the House 15-MAR-17.

10  
11 Jeff Woodard
12 Clerk
13  

 14   

 15   

Senate16 16-MAR-17 Adopted

 17   
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